
 2024  Professional Training  Prices 
 All our Professional Training courses are eligible for 
 Erasmus+ Funding 

 Alpha School OID Number: E10166514 

 All prices include: 
 ●  Welcome pack containing local maps 

 and important information. 
 ●  Alpha ID card. 
 ●  Pre-course Needs Analysis 
 ●  Digital Course Resources & USB drive 
 ●  Alpha certificate of attendance 
 ●  Validation of Europass Mobility 

 Certificate 
 ●  One offsite training day per week 

 (including entrance to one 
 museum/attraction) 

 ●  Free high speed WiFi access in school. 
 ●  Use of Alpha executive area 
 ●  Tea and coffee 
 ●  Mobile phone sim card (on request). 
 ●  Free use of Roof garden leisure area. 
 ●  24/7 emergency helpline. 

 Obligatory fees: 
 Registration fee  € 100 

 Optional:: 
 Cultural Programme                              €125 

 Other fees: 

 Travel insurance  (per week) 
 Document courier fee  (if needed) 
 Multiple booking changes 
 One-way airport transfer  (up to 3) 
 Return airport transfer (up to 3) 
 Each extra passenger  (one way) 
 Visa support fee 
 Lessons outside school (daily 
 charge) 
 Bank Transfer fee 

 € 12 
 € 70 
 € 30 
 € 40 
 €75 
 €10 

 € 50 
 € 70 

 € 20 

 Professional Training Courses 
 Prices per trainee per week 
 Professional Training 
 Erasmus Plus Courses 

 Price 
 Max in 
 class 

 5 Training days  €400  12 

 10 Training days  €800  12 

 5 day  10 day 

 Public Speaking, Communication and Presentation Skills 
 for Professionals  ✓  ✓ 

 Leading with Impact: Cultivating a Culture of Excellence  ✓ 

 Recharge and Renew: Holistic Wellbeing Techniques for 
 the Modern Professional  NEW 2024  ✓ 

 Survival Skills for Admin Staff  UPDATED 2024  ✓ 

 Professional Training Courses: Mini-Groups 
 Prices per trainee per week 
 Professional Training 
 Erasmus Plus Courses 

 Price 
 Max in 
 class 

 5 Training days  €450  8 

 10 Training days  €900  8 

 5 day  10 day 

 Podcasting Essentials: A Hands-On Approach to Audio 
 Storytelling  NEW 2024  ✓  ✓ 

 Business English in Action: Advanced Skils for the Digital 
 Age  NEW 2024  ✓  ✓ 

 Questions? speak to a student advisor!  Call +356 2158  1474 (  or 
 request a callback  ) or email  support@alphaschoolmalta.com 

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpha-school-of-english-st--pauls-bay.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpha-school-of-english-st--pauls-bay.php3


 2024  Professional Training  Prices 

 All prices include: 
 ●  Welcome pack containing local maps 

 and important information. 
 ●  Alpha ID card. 
 ●  Pre-course Needs Analysis 
 ●  Digital Course Resources & USB drive 
 ●  Alpha certificate of attendance 
 ●  Validation of Europass Mobility 

 Certificate 
 ●  One offsite training day per week 

 (including entrance to one 
 museum/attraction) 

 ●  Free high speed WiFi access in school. 
 ●  Use of Alpha executive area 
 ●  Tea and coffee 
 ●  Mobile phone sim card (on request). 
 ●  Free use of Roof garden leisure area. 
 ●  24/7 emergency helpline. 

 Obligatory fees: 
 Registration fee  € 100 

 Optional:: 
 Cultural Programme                              €125 

 Professional Development for Educators 
 Prices per trainee per week 
 Professional Training 
 Erasmus Plus Courses 

 Price 
 Max in 
 class 

 5 Training days  €400  12 

 10 Training days  €800  12 

 5 day  10 day 

 Tech-Enhanced Creative Teaching Strategies: Merging 
 Creativity & Methodology  NEW 2024  ✓  ✓ 

 Recharging Educational Professionals  ✓ 

 Outdoor Education - Unlocking the Wonders of the 
 Natural Classroom  ✓ 

 TREES - Teaching Resources for Environmental Education 
 on Sustainability  ✓ 

 Teaching English to Very Young Learners 
 (pre-school/early primary)  ✓  ✓ 

 CLIL - Content & Language Integrated Learning  ✓ 

 A Guide to Conducting Classroom Observations  ✓ 

 Teaching Business English  ✓ 

 Job Shadowing  ✓ 

 Professional Development for Educators - 

 English Language Training 
 Prices per trainee per week 
 Professional Training 
 Erasmus Plus Courses 

 Price 
 Max in 
 class 

 5 Training days  €400  12 

 10 Training days  €800  12 

 5 day  10 day 

 English for University Lecturers  ✓  ✓ 

 English Language Development for Teachers & School 
 Staff  ✓  ✓ 

 Questions? speak to a student advisor!  Call +356 2158  1474 (  or 
 request a callback  ) or email  support@alphaschoolmalta.com 

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpha-school-of-english-st--pauls-bay.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpha-school-of-english-st--pauls-bay.php3


 All prices include: 
 ●  Welcome pack containing local maps 

 and important information. 
 ●  Alpha ID card. 
 ●  Pre-course Needs Analysis 
 ●  Digital Course Resources & USB drive 
 ●  Alpha certificate of attendance 
 ●  Validation of Europass Mobility 

 Certificate 
 ●  One offsite training day per week 

 (including entrance to one 
 museum/attraction) 

 ●  Free high speed WiFi access in school. 
 ●  Use of Alpha executive area 
 ●  Tea and coffee 
 ●  Mobile phone sim card (on request). 
 ●  Free use of Roof garden leisure area. 
 ●  24/7 emergency helpline. 

 Obligatory fees: 
 Registration fee  € 100 

 Optional:: 
 Cultural Programme                              €125 

 Other fees: 

 Travel insurance  (per week) 
 Document courier fee  (if needed) 
 Multiple booking changes 
 One-way airport transfer  (up to 3) 
 Return airport transfer (up to 3) 
 Each extra passenger  (one way) 
 Visa support fee 
 Lessons outside school (daily 
 charge) 
 Bank Transfer fee 

 € 12 
 € 70 
 € 30 
 € 40 
 €75 
 €10 

 € 50 
 € 70 

 € 20 

 Closed Group courses for Educators  (available on 

 request for closed groups of minimum 6 participants) 

 Prices per trainee per week 
 Professional Training 
 Erasmus Plus Courses 

 Price 
 Max in 
 class 

 5 Training days  €400  8 

 10 Training days  €800  8 

 5 day  10 day 

 English Language Development Subject Specific  ✓  ✓ 

 How to Maximise Learning on Field Trips  ✓ 

 Effective Classroom Management  ✓ 

 Go IWB! Interactive Teaching and Learning on the 
 Interactive White Board  ✓ 

 Individual courses 

 Prices per student per week 
 Lessons 

 per 
 week 

 Max in 
 class 

 Low 
 Season 

 Summer 
 (17 Jun - 
 30 Aug) 

 One-to-One English 
 For all English levels 

 5* 
 10* 
 20 
 30 
 40 

 1 

 € 190 
 € 360 
 € 660 
 € 930 
 € 1200 

 € 220 
 € 410 
 € 710 
 € 970 
 € 1250 

 Specialised One to One 
 English 
 (Business/Aviation/Medical 
 etc.) 

 5* 
 10* 
 20 
 30 

 1 

 € 205 
 € 390 
 € 700 
 € 1030 

 € 245 
 € 440 
 € 760 
 € 1120 

 One-to-One lesson (45m) 
 Specialised One to One lesson (45m) 
 Online One-to-One lesson (45m  ) 
 Executive Coaching (60m) 

 1 
 1 
 1 

 € 45 
 € 50 
 € 30 
 € 80 

 € 45 
 € 50 
 € 30 
 € 80 

 *5 & 10 lesson must be booked with another course 

 Questions? speak to a student advisor!  Call +356 2158  1474 (  or 
 request a callback  ) or email  support@alphaschoolmalta.com 

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpha-school-of-english-st--pauls-bay.php3
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