2024 Professional Training Prices



All our Professional Training courses are eligible for **Erasmus+ Funding**

Alpha School OID Number: E10166514

All prices include:

- Welcome pack containing local maps and important information.
- Alpha ID card.
- Pre-course Needs Analysis
- Digital Course Resources & USB drive
- Alpha certificate of attendance
- Validation of Europass Mobility Certificate
- One offsite training day per week (including entrance to one museum/attraction)
- Free high speed WiFi access in school.
- Use of Alpha executive area
- Tea and coffee
- Mobile phone sim card (on request).
- Free use of Roof garden leisure area.
- 24/7 emergency helpline.

Professional Training Courses

Prices per trainee per week Professional Training Erasmus Plus Courses	Price	Max in class
5 Training days	€400	12
10 Training days	€800	12
	5 day	10 day
Public Speaking, Communication and Presentation Skills for Professionals	√	√
Leading with Impact: Cultivating a Culture of Excellence	√	
Recharge and Renew: Holistic Wellbeing Techniques for the Modern Professional NEW 2024	√	
Survival Skills for Admin Staff UPDATED 2024	√	

Professional Training Courses: Mini-Groups

Prices per trainee per week Professional Training Erasmus Plus Courses	Price	Max in class
5 Training days	€450	8
10 Training days	€900	8
	5 day	10 day
Podcasting Essentials: A Hands-On Approach to Audio Storytelling NEW 2024	√	✓
Business English in Action: Advanced Skils for the Digital Age NEW 2024	√	√

Obligatory fees: Registration fee € 100 Optional:: Cultural Programme €125 Other fees:

Travel insurance (per week)	€ 12
Document courier fee (if needed)	€ 70
Multiple booking changes	€ 30
One-way airport transfer (up to 3)	€ 40
Return airport transfer (up to 3)	€75
Each extra passenger (one way)	€10
Visa support fee	€ 50
Lessons outside school (daily	€70
charge)	
Bank Transfer fee	€ 20



Questions? speak to a student advisor! Call +356 2158 1474 (or request a callback) or email support@alphaschoolmalta.com



 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpha-school-of-english-st--pauls-bay.php3}$

• +81 345 895 399

2024 Professional Training Prices



All prices include:

- Welcome pack containing local maps and important information.
- Alpha ID card.
- Pre-course Needs Analysis
- Digital Course Resources & USB drive
- Alpha certificate of attendance
- Validation of Europass Mobility Certificate
- One offsite training day per week (including entrance to one museum/attraction)
- Free high speed WiFi access in school.
- Use of Alpha executive area
- Tea and coffee
- Mobile phone sim card (on request).
- Free use of Roof garden leisure area.
- 24/7 emergency helpline.



Obligatory fees: Registration fee

€.100

Optional::

Cultural Programme

€125

Professional Development for Educators

Prices per trainee per week Professional Training Erasmus Plus Courses	Price	Max in class
5 Training days	€400	12
10 Training days	€800	12
	5 day	10 day
Tech-Enhanced Creative Teaching Strategies: Merging Creativity & Methodology NEW 2024	√	✓
Recharging Educational Professionals	✓	
Outdoor Education - Unlocking the Wonders of the Natural Classroom	√	
TREES - Teaching Resources for Environmental Education on Sustainability	√	
Teaching English to Very Young Learners (pre-school/early primary)	√	✓
CLIL - Content & Language Integrated Learning	√	
A Guide to Conducting Classroom Observations	√	
Teaching Business English	✓	
Job Shadowing	✓	

Professional Development for Educators -English Language Training

Prices per trainee per week Professional Training Erasmus Plus Courses	Price	Max in class
5 Training days	€400	12
10 Training days	€800	12
	5 day	10 day
English for University Lecturers	√	√
English Language Development for Teachers & School Staff	√	✓



Questions? speak to a student advisor! Call +356 2158 1474 (or request a callback) or email support@alphaschoolmalta.com



 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpha-school-of-english-st--pauls-bay.php3}$

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

434 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 • +81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

Closed Group courses for Educators (available on

request for closed groups of minimum 6 participants)

	•	
Prices per trainee per week Professional Training Erasmus Plus Courses	Price	Max in class
5 Training days	€400	8
10 Training days	€800	8
	5 day	10 day
English Language Development Subject Specific	✓	✓
How to Maximise Learning on Field Trips	✓	
Effective Classroom Management	√	
Go IWB! Interactive Teaching and Learning on the Interactive White Board	√	



All prices include:

- Welcome pack containing local maps and important information.
- · Alpha ID card.
- Pre-course Needs Analysis
- Digital Course Resources & USB drive
- Alpha certificate of attendance
- Validation of Europass Mobility Certificate
- One offsite training day per week (including entrance to one museum/attraction)
- Free high speed WiFi access in school.
- Use of Alpha executive area
- Tea and coffee
- Mobile phone sim card (on request).
- Free use of Roof garden leisure area.
- 24/7 emergency helpline.

Individual courses

Prices per student per week	Lessons per week	Max in class	Low Season	Summer (17 Jun - 30 Aug)
One-to-One English For all English levels	5* 10* 20 30 40	1	€ 190 € 360 € 660 € 930 € 1200	€ 220 € 410 € 710 € 970 € 1250
Specialised One to One English (Business/Aviation/Medical etc.)	5* 10* 20 30	1	€ 205 € 390 € 700 € 1030	€ 245 € 440 € 760 € 1120
One-to-One lesson (45m) Specialised One to One lesson (Online One-to-One lesson (45m) Executive Coaching (60m)	,	1 1 1	€ 45 € 50 € 30 € 80	€ 45 € 50 € 30 € 80

*5 & 10 lesson must be booked with another course

Obligatory fees:

€ 100 Registration fee

Optional::

Cultural Programme €125

Other fees:

Travel insurance (per week)	€ 12
Document courier fee (if needed)	€ 70
Multiple booking changes	€ 30
One-way airport transfer (up to 3)	€ 40
Return airport transfer (up to 3)	€75
Each extra passenger (one way)	€10
Visa support fee	€ 50
Lessons outside school (daily	€ 70
charge)	
Bank Transfer fee	€ 20



Questions? speak to a student advisor! Call +356 2158 1474 (or request a callback) or email support@alphaschoolmalta.com



 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpha-school-of-english-st--pauls-bay.php3}$

• +81 345 895 399